## Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya

Ph. 03481-236327

E-mail: mam236327@gmail.com

www.murshidabadadarshamahavidyalaya.in



Islampur Murshidabad Pin- 742304 (W.B.)

21 25 21921 /	/	0	/	/
Memo No: MAM /	/	Date:	/	/

## Action Taken Report

based on the

Feedback Analysis Report 2018-2019

Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya is located in Islampur, Murshidabad and affiliated to the University of Kalyani. The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of the College has continuously been working on quality improvement and the betterment for student centric processes. To analyze the lacuna of the college and scope for further improvement, feedback from Teachers and Students have been received.

Based on the feedback analysis report of 2018-2019, The Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) of Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya is requesting the college authority to take the following steps for the betterment of students and teachers both.

- IQAC is requesting college authority to provide study materials to students by the teachers.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to improve the drinking water facility of the college.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to purchase some books and journals for the library.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to improve the IT facilities of the college.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to improve indoor games facilities and recreational activities.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to arrange some career counseling and guidance programmes for the students.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to improve the canteen facility at college.
- IQAC is requesting college authority to enhance the student grievance and redressal mechanism.
- IQAC is requesting teachers to take online classes during the critical time.
- IQAC is requesting to college authority to develop the sexual harassment cell for women.
- IQAC is requesting the college authority to improve laboratory infrastructure.
- IQAC is requesting the college authority to adopt an updated and modernized website which will be easier to navigate.
- Based on the Feedback Analysis Report IQAC is requesting the college authority to upgrade the infrastructural facility as per the recent upgraded curriculum requirements of the students.

Principal
Murshidabad Adarsha Mahavidyalaya
P.O.-Islampur, Dist.-Murshidabad
West Bengal

Indra Kumar Mistri